
CO#4

CONTRACTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS:
MidWest Heavy Construxtion
17001 291 Hwy
Pleasant Hill, MO 64080
(816) 623-9680

CO#4
Quantity Units Unit Cost Total Cost Quantity UNIT Cost Quantity Total Cost %

 

 220C Removal of Improvements 0 LS $12,581.00 $0.00 1                 $12,581.00 1 $12,581.00

 221C Rip Rap 0 SY $90.00 $0.00 37               $90.00 37 $3,330.00

 222C Storm Sewer RCB 6x7 0 LF $780.00 $0.00 48               $780.00 48 $37,440.00

 223C Storm Sewer 6x5.5 (Actual Size 6x6) 0 LF $661.00 $0.00 48               $661.00 48 $31,728.00

 224C End Sections 0 EA $15,850.00 $0.00 2.00 $15,850.00 2 $31,700.00

 225C Seed 0 ACRE $1,700.00 $0.00 0 $1,700.00 0 $306.00

 226C 4" Aggregate Base 0 SY $7.00 $0.00 112 $7.00 112 $784.00

 227C 8" KCMMB Concrete Pavement 0 SY $59.00 $0.00 112 $59.00 112 $6,608.00

 228C Mulch Berm 0 LF $6.50 $0.00 100 $6.50 100 $650.00

0 EA $1,100.00 $0.00 1                 $1,100.00 1 $1,100.00

Total CO#4  = $126,227.00

 

Original Contract $6,008,481.59

Changes before CO#4  = $145,454.64

Contract before CO#4  = $6,153,936.23

Changes in CO#4  = $126,227.00

Contract after CO#4  = $6,280,163.23

Total Contract Changes $271,681.64

% change to contract 4.522%

BY: BY:
City of Lees Summit, Missouri Date

CHANGE THIS CO CO#4

July 5, 2016

CHANGE ORDER SPREADSHEET - 

CONTRACT AMOUNT BEFORE

Jefferson Street Improvements
Lee's Summit, MO

Bid No. 11003 - C

Item No. Description
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT

Page 1 of 1


