
CONTRACTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS:
MidWest Heavy Construxtion
17001 291 Hwy
Pleasant Hill, MO 64080 July 21, 2017
(816) 623-9680

Quantity Units Unit Cost Total Cost Quantity UNIT Cost Quantity Total Cost %

 
237C Street Plate to cover holes in pavement by Ervin Cable for Google  @   $85.00 per day 0.00 days $85.00 $0.00 36.0           $3,060.00 36.00 $3,060.00

238C Google Utility Delay associated costs 0.00 LS $6,580.00 $0.00 1.0             $6,580.00 1.00 $6,580.00

239C Additional Bonding costs 0.00 LS $3,625.00 $0.00 1.0             $3,625.00 1.00 $3,625.00

240C Piping and Drain connections - Storage Unit property 0.00 LS $730.00 $0.00 1.00 $730.00 1.00 $730.00

241C Piping and Drain connections - Power Source property 0.00 LS $1,645.00 $0.00 1                $1,645.00 1.00 $1,645.00

242C Piping and Drain connections - Paint Business property 0.00 LS $2,572.00 $0.00 1.0             $2,572.00 1.00 $2,572.00

243C Integreal wall modification and handrail fabrication for Street light Pole 0.00 LS $4,136.00 $0.00 1.0             $4,136.00 1.00 $4,136.00

244C Persels Storm crossing reroute 3-2 into 3-1 inlet, Traffic Control, street cut & patching 0.00 LS $10,567.00 $0.00 1.0             $10,567.00 1.00 $10,567.00

27C Additional Integral concrete wall with multi-use path 73+60 to 75+20 85.10 SY $749.94 $63,819.89 44.4           $33,297.34 129.50 $97,117.23

75C Chainlink fence removal and relocation @ Sta. 43+12.7 and 44+82.28 1,680.00 LF $36.38 $61,118.40 87              $3,175.25 1,767.28 $64,293.65

Total C.O. # 9 = $69,387.58
 

Original Contract $6,008,491.59
Changes before CO#9 $470,618.36
Contract before CO#9 $6,479,109.95
Changes in CO#9 $69,387.58
Contract after CO#9 $6,548,497.53
Total Contract Changes $540,005.94

% change to contract 8.987%

Item No. Description
REVISED AMOUNTCONTRACT AMOUNT BEFORE CO # 9 CHANGE THIS CO 

CHANGE ORDER SPREADSHEET - CO # 9
Jefferson Street Improvements
Lee's Summit, MO
Bid No. 11003 - C

Page 1 of 1


