
220 SE Green Street
Lee's Summit, MO 64063The City of Lee's Summit

Legislation Details

File #: BILL NO. 17-
196

Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance - Committee Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/31/2017 City Council - Regular Session

On agenda: Final action:8/24/2017

Title: AN ORDINANCE APPROVING CHANGE ORDER #9 TO THE CONTRACT WITH MIDWEST HEAVY
CONSTRUCTION, LLC FOR THE JEFFERSON STREET IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT, AN
INCREASE OF $69,387.59 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT PRICE OF $6,548,497.53. (PWC 8-15-17)
(NOTE:  First reading - City Council - August 24, 2017.)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance, 2. Change Order Cover Page, 3. Change Order Reasons, 4. Change Order
Spreadsheet

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted and numberedCity Council - Regular Session9/7/2017 1 Pass

advanced to second readingCity Council - Regular Session8/24/2017 1 Pass

recommended for approvalPublic Works Committee8/15/2017 1 Pass

The City of Lee's Summit Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

